SHIPPER'S DECLARATION FOR DANGEROUS GOODS SHIPPER Air Waybill No. . 501-0077 1654 DUNARIT CORP. ROUSSE 7000, POB 12 Page BULGARIA of 2 Pages Singent of the Africahippers Reference Number: TEL.082/811520 (optional) CONSIGNEE AFGHAN NATL ARMY AMMO DEP 22 BNKRS SILKWAY WEST AIRLINE ATTN CSTC-A CJ4 LOG AMMO OFF ANA TEL 070 281 3129 OFF JALALABAD RD EAST OF KMTC POL-E-CHARKI AFGHANISTAN Two completed and signed copies of this Declaration must be handed to the operator. WARNING TRANSPORT DETAILS Airport of Departure: This shipment is within the limitations prescribed for: Failure to comply in all respects with the applicable (delete non-applicable) Dangerous Goods Regulations may be in breach of the BOURGAS PASSENGER. CARGO applicable law, subject to legal penalties. AND CARGO AIRCRAFT AIRCRAFT ONLY Airport of Destination: Shipment type: (delete non-applicable) KABUL NON-RADIOACTIVE RADIOACTIVE NATURE AND QUANTITY OF DANGEROUS GOODS

	Dangerous Goods Identifica	ation		-		
UN or ID No	Proper Shipping Name	Class or Division (Subsidiar y Risk)	Pack- ing Group	Quantity and Type of Packaging	Packing Inst.	Authorization
UN 0409	Fuzes, detonating	1.2D		14 wooden boxes x 28,16 kg each NEQ 1,6kg/box 1 wooden boxes x 21.12 kg each NEQ 1,2 kg/box Overpack used №60 Total Qty per overpack 415.36kg	141	

Additional Handling Information: 24-hours Emergency Contact Phone Number: +359 886 854463 Mr. A. Kralev Total NEQ 9956.75 kg

I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable International and national governmental regulations. I declare that all of the applicable air transport requirements have been met.

Name/Title of Signatory A.Kralev- Manager Place and Date: Rousse- 26MAR2015 Signature\_

(see warning above)

The state of the s	and the state of t	N FOR DANGER	003 6001	AW	B 000- 4K 7	8131				
Shippe ALGUNS			Consistence of the Constitution of the Constit	Desc	1 0	f 1	Pages			
6 Pop Bogomil Str. 1202 Sofia Bulgaria			Page 1 of 1 Pages Shippers Reference Number: (optional)							
Consig UNITED COMMAN Base,	STATES SPECIA	AL OPERATION Blvd. Mac Dill Ai	r Force					Alexa vi	1.2 Mary and a supple control of the state of the	
Two comple	eted and signed copie he operator.	es of this Declaration	must be	WAI	RNING					
		Airport of Deg	parture:							
TRANSPORT DETAILS  This shipment is within the limitations prescribed for: (delete non-applicable)				Failure to comply in all respects with the applica- ble Dangerous Goods Regulations may be in breach of the applicable law, subject to legal pen-						
PASSENGE AND CARG AIRCRAFT	O CRAFT	BOURG	GAS	altie					and the second second	
15 and the second second			740			(delete non-appl	icable)			
Airport o	of Destination:	ADANA (	LIAG)		NON-RAD	IOACTIVE	RADIO	ACTIVE		
VATURE	AND QUANTITY	Y OF DANGERO	US GOODS			V				
AL I OILE		Goods Identificat				AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF		Pack-	A . Almor	
UN or ID No	Proper Ship	A Commission of the Commission	Class or Division (Subsidiary Risk)	Pack- ing Group	Quantity at	and Type of Packaging		ing Inst.	Author	
UN 0292	Grenades, h with bursti	and or rifle, ng charge	1.1F	Tables of the Control	each; NEQ-0.998	en boxes x 11,85 kg 8 kg per package used X 13 - #1-#13		141		
UN 0292		nand or rifle, ing charge	1.1F		each; NEQ- 9.08	en boxes X 2 kg per pack box – 8.77 kg r package	age	141		
24-hou I hereb and ac and are are in a	ur Emergency y declare that the curately describe e classified, pace all respects in p	mation: TOTAL N Contact Number contents of the	er: +3598 lis consigni proper shi and labeled for transpo overnment	8706 ment a pping /placa rt acco al regi	name, rded, and ording to ulations. I	Name/Title Manager Al Place and I SOFIA, Signature	exander l Date: 15.0	Dimitrov	1	

SHIPPER'S DECLARATI	ON FOR DANGEROUS GOO	DDS				
SHIPPER DUNARIT CORP. ROUSSE 7000, POB 12 B U L G A R I A TEL.082/811520		Air Waybill No 501-0077 1654  Page 1 of 2 Pages Singent of the Africahippers Reference Number: (optional)				
CONSIGNEE AFGHAN NATL ARMY ATTN CSTC-A CJ4 LOO OFF ANA TEL 070 281 OFF JALALABAD RD I POL-E-CHARKI AFGH	3129 EAST OF KMTC	SILKWAY WEST AIRLINE				
Two completed and signed of be handed to the operator.	copies of this Declaration must	WARNING				
TRANSPORT DETAILS This shipment is within the limitations prescribed for: (delete non-applicable)	Airport of Departure:	Failure to comply in all respects with the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations may be in breach of the				
PASSENGER CARGO AND CARGO AIRCRAFT AIRCRAFT ONLY	BOURGAS	applicable law, subject to legal penalties.				
Airport of Destination: KABUL		Shipment type: (delete non-applicable)  NON-RADIOACTIVE RADIOACTIVE				

## NATURE AND QUANTITY OF DANGEROUS GOODS

	Dangerous Goods Identifica					
ON Or ID No	Proper Shipping Name	Class or Division (Subsidiar y Risk)	Pack- ing Group	Quantity and Type of Packaging	Packing Inst.	Authorization
UN 0321	Cartridges for weapons (82MM HE MORTAR, CLIN 0083AA, LOT 46-01-15)	1.2E		16 wooden boxes x 34 kg each NEQ 4.625 kg/box Overpack used x 62 №1 to №62 Total Qty per overpack 544 kg # 7 wooden boxes x 34 kg each NEQ 4.625 kg/box 1 wooden box x 20.4 kg each NEQ 2.775 kg/box Overpack used №63 Total Qty per overpack 258.4 kg	130	
UN 0169	Projectiles (122MM HE FRAG) CLIN 0013AA, LOT 46-08-15	1.2D		# 8 wooden boxes x 60 kg each NEQ 11.25kg/box Overpack used x 59 №1 to №59 Total Qty per overpack 480kg	130	

Additional Handling Information: 24-hours Emergency Contact Phone Number: +359 886 854463 Mr. A. Kralev

I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable International and national governmental regulations. I declare that all of the applicable air transport requirements have been met.

Name/Title of Signatory A.Kralev- Manager Place and Date: Rousse-26MAR2015 Signature

(see warning above)

## SHIPPER'S DECLARATION FOR DANGEROUS GOODS

Shipper				
CHEMRING ORDNANCE, INC		Air Waybill No.		
PERRY, FL 32348		Page 1 of 1 pages		
(850)584-2634		China de D. c		
Consi	Shipper's Reference Number (optional)			
Consignee  BAGHDAD INTERNATIONAL				
BAGHDAD INTERNATIONAL AIRI MILITARY WINGS	PORT			
REPUBLIC OF IRAQ				
Two completed and signed copies of this Declarat				
TRANSPORT DETAILS	on must be handed to the Operator	WADNING		
This shipment is within limitations prescribed for:	Airport of Departure	WARNINIG		
(belete Horr-applicable)		Failure to comply in all respects with the		
CARGO	1CV	may be in breach of the applicable law subject		
AIRCRAFT ONLY	JFK	to legal penalties		
Airport of Destination				
Baghdad	Shipment Type (delete non-applicable)			
		NON-RADIOACTIVE		

	Dangerous Goods Identification				T	
UN or ID No	Proper Shipping Name	Class or Division (Subsidiary	Packing Group	Quantity and Type of Packing	Packing Inst	Authorization
UN0006	CARTRIDGES FOR WEAPONS (WITH BURSTING CHARGE)  Handling Information	1.1E	II	1872 steel boxes(4A) x 10.848kgs (NEQ 1.270 kg) Gross weight: 36884kg TOTAL NEQ 2378kg	130 CFR 49 173.6 2	EX200806 0235

ICAO / IATA REGS USED

24 hr. Emergency Contact Tel. No US 18004249300 INTL +1703523887

I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled / placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable International and national governmental regulations. I declare that all of the applicable air transport requirements have been met

Name/Title of Signatory

DARLENE GOIT DG Inspector

Place and Time

PERRY FL 5/42016

Signature (see warning above)

AWBEDITOR.COM

SHIPPER'S DECLARATION FOR DANGEROUS GOODS Shipper Air Waybill No. ELDON s.r.o Dvorakovo nabrezie 8 81102 Bratislava Page 1 of Pages Slovakia Shipper's Reference Number (optional) Consignee Ministry of Interior of Iraq Baghdad Iraq Two completed and signed copies of this Declaration must **WARNING** be handed to the operator Failure to comply in all respects with the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations may be in breach of TRANSPORT DETAILS the applicable law, subject to legal penalties. This shipment is within the Airport of Departure limitations prescribed for: Sliac (delete non applicable) CARGO AIRCRAFT ONLY XXXXXXXXX Shipment type (delete non-applicable) Airport of Destination Erbil NON-RADIOACTIVE XXADIOXXXXXXXX NATURE AND QUANTITY OF DANGEROUS GOODS Dangerous Goods Identification Quantity and Packing Class or Authorization UN or ID Packing Division type of packaging Inst. Proper Shipping Name No. (Subsidiary Group Risk) UN0012 Cartridges for weapons, inert 36 wooden boxes 1.48 130 projectile X 3,10 kg G Overpack used X 30 #1 - #30 Total quantity per overpack 540,0 kg NEQ per overpack 111,60 Additional Handling Information 24 - hour emergency contact - phone no. 0421 915 109888 Mr. Milan Kavalik I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately Name/Title of Signatory described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, Milan Kavalik / Export ref. marked and labelled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable International and National Governmental Place and Date Regulations. I declare that all of the applicable air transport requirements 03.02.2016 have been met. Signature (see warning above)